LJsaPHO

RIPPLE sklenéné umyvadlo na desku @ 42cm, €ira s motivem

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Prdmeér:
Sifka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

2501-18

420 mm
420 mm
140 mm
420 mm

Transparentni/Cira
Sklo
2 roky

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



